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Controlling Buckthorn

If you have a naturalized area in your landscape, or property that borders a
naturalized area, you have probably become very familiar with buckthorn. It's
the spiky, invasive shrub that's taking over the outer perimeter of your
landscape and starting to creep in on your gardens.

Buckthorn is a problem plant because it doesn't have any natural pests or
diseases to keep it in check. It also has a deep root system that allows it to
outcompete native plants for moisture, light, and nutrients.

Our team of experienced professionals will remove buckthorn by the root,
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using the most effective and environmentally friendly methods possible. We
can utilize herbicides as necessary and as desired, carefully targeting the
buckthorn plants while avoiding any wildlife or other plant material.

Our objective is to ensure your gardens remain healthy and attractive while
protecting our environment. We understand that buckthorn can be a difficult
pest to control, but we have the expertise and tools to get the job done
effectively. Give your Client Steward a call for further information specific to
your property.

 

Garden Steward Team
This week our Garden Steward team will be
focused on regular maintenance services in
addition to the following:

Scheduling bulb installation

Plant Health Care
This week the PHC team will be applying the
following treatments as weather allows:

Root inoculant
Fall fertilization application

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
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Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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